

Account Name : Mr. ABHISHEK . TRIPATHI

Address : ALLAHADADPUR,

NEAR OLD SUB POST OFFICE

GORAKHPUR-273001 09188:Gorakhpur

Date : 1 Oct 2021

Account Number : 00000038175688041

Account Description : PPF Account

Branch : VIKAS BHAWAN, KHALILIBAD

Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 7.1
Nomination Registered : Yes
Open Date : 8 Jan 2019
Accumulated Interest : 5722.57
Maturity Date : 1 Apr 2034
Balance as on 1 Apr 2020 : 70,164.00

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2020 to 31 Mar 2021

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
7 Apr 2020	7 Apr 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF23434997 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		6,000.00	76,164.00
29 May 2020		BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment	IF23997582 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		6,000.00	82,164.00
3 Jun 2020	3 Jun 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF24128127 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		6,000.00	88,164.00
3 Jul 2020	3 Jul 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF24459901 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		8,000.00	96,164.00
6 Aug 2020	6 Aug 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF24926541 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		8,000.00	1,04,164.00
3 Sep 2020	3 Sep 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF25186494 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		8,000.00	1,12,164.00
2 Oct 2020	2 Oct 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Payment towards loan repayment-	IF25461531 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		8,000.00	1,20,164.00
3 Nov 2020	3 Nov 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF25865550 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		8,000.00	1,28,164.00
3 Dec 2020	3 Dec 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF26176636 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		5,000.00	1,33,164.00
3 Jan 2021	3 Jan 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF26624333 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		5,000.00	1,38,164.00

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
4 Feb 2021	4 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF27093431 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		3,000.00	1,41,164.00
5 Mar 2021	5 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment	IF27544256 TRANSFER FROM 20013691528		3,000.00	1,44,164.00
31 Mar 2021	31 Mar 2021	CREDIT INTEREST			7,952.00	1,52,116.00

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

^{**}This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.